GAZTRANSPORT ET TECHNIGAZ SA

GAZTRANSPORT ET TECHNIGAZ SA

ISIN: FR0011726835

Overview
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Price
129.50 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-3.50% (-4.70)

FR0011726835
GTT

Tradegate
EUR

Industry

Stock

4,820 EUR
CAC 40 INDEX

129.30 EUR (24)
129.70 EUR (74)
134.30 EUR
134.80 EUR
127.10 EUR
134.20 EUR
129.89399 EUR
1,049
136,258.80
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/19 =
2024/04/15 )
2024/04/05 =
2024/04/03 2
2024/04/03 =

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0011726835&ID_NOTATION=98886257
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0011726835&ID_NOTATION=98886257
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3c8d5da52b83781e090799d6f4dff5c9f0ef99cc1650871ffa5b79955a4620cc&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=9d25cb1ffd87ba8a9&time=1714103021&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fbdf850a0fffa6099cb69aa7b8e4b962fb7909141a721cf343368f335bf8b9b7&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=fd749ea3f29ae770f&time=1714103021&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=05dc65e63225d18a8e111cc2f2c0850dd758634cc286e73afdb3552b038f41bf&idfile=60147&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60147%2F2024-04-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=4005e957e0d256cd6&time=1714103021&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=46864d9054699b5c5c839651a1382764ca6e3506be98693ae927f856385410ca&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d120f8d2065db758e&time=1714103021&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1dc4ec5155d7c3e3c5d3b31dff9c295cffd3a332149ffce0b3cd8e06b54b5dfe&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=32dcacc66dc19456b&time=1714103021&tool=RSC

GAZTRANSPORT ET TECHNIGAZ SA

Details

2024/04/24 22:26:31

Price
129.50 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

-3.50% (-4.70)

ISIN FR0011726835
Symbol GTT
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 4,820 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 129.30 EUR (24)
Ask (Ask size) 129.70 EUR (74)
Open 134.30 EUR
High 134.80 EUR
Low 127.10 EUR
Close (prev. day) 134.20 EUR
VWAP 129.89399 EUR
Volume (pcs) 1,049
Trading volume 136,258.80
Number of trades 54
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +9.84% +34.69% +83.04%
Perf (abs.) +11.60 +33.35 +58.75
Beta 0.03 0.49 0.43
Volatility  25.41 26.98 31.04
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
04/24

Stuttgart 2024/ 16:26
04/24

Munich 2024/ 08:12
04/24

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30

European Trade Reporting 04/24

Frankfurt 2024/ 17:36

Price

129.50 EUR

131.10 EUR

134.60 EUR

131.55 EUR

129.80 EUR

151.80 EUR (2024/03/06
119.60 EUR (2024/01/02
151.80 EUR (2024/03/06

87.80 EUR (2023/06/27

135.12 EUR (436
138.42 EUR (336
131.68 EUR (356

)
)
)
117.33 EUR (331)
)
)
)
)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.14 54
0.00 8
0.00 2
0.00 2
0.00 1
2/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=98886257
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=100991229
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=98886258
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=102135848
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=102135848
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=98969167

GAZTRANSPORT ET TECHNIGAZ SA

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/24

2024/
04/08

2024/
04/24

2024/
04/24

2024/
04/24

15:30 152.33 USD 0.02

17:36 130.00 EUR 13.23

- - 0.00

08:11 134.10 EUR 0.00

16:52 130.80 EUR 0.01

1,998
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=108271077
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=98324106
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440758716
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440758716
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343126645
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=98886259

GAZTRANSPORT ET TECHNIGAZ SA

Company profile

Company Logo

OTT

Expert in LNG

Contact Details

GAZTRANSPORT & TECHNIGAZ SA

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Board of directors

Antoine Rostand
Carolle Foissaud
Catherine Ronge
Christian Germa
Florence Fouquet
Pascal Macioce
Patrick John Healy
Pierre Jean Bernard

Guiollot

Sandra Roche-Vu
Quang

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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